
シニアOP男子　70kg級
猛禽屋レスリング道場

鈴木　海斗
無所属

鈴木佳三
下野サンダーキッズ

瀧澤　直人
Meerkats Wrestling Club

松本龍仁
zina

岡部　一輝
無所属

深作 駿人
郡山レスリングクラブ

押山　雅史
霞ヶ浦レスリングクラブ

坂本聖也
取手レスリングクラブ

西澤　大輔
T-KIDSレスリングクラブ

佐々木 修斗
レモンクラブ
山口 純平

小玉ジュニアレスリング
山口　正義

千葉県立野田中央高等学校

渡邉　大
無所属

浜田　大雅
小玉ジュニアレスリングクラブ

新妻　進
霞ヶ浦レスリングクラブ

白田凌平
霞ヶ浦レスリングクラブ

冨田　勝
無所属

伊豆　佑貴
小玉ジュニアレスリングクラブ

鈴木　雄一朗
太田章レスリングクラブ

赤間紀史
ロータス世田谷
河名 真寿斗

シニアOP男子　90kg級
霞ヶ浦レスリングクラブ

田所　孝之
墨田

小宮山　翔海
慶應義塾大学

李　晨暉
black box gym

五月女 健

6

1

2

3

4

5

18

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

4

19

20

21

1

2

3


